Cable glands

Technical characteristics

Degree of protection acc. to IEC

60529

Identification

Cable gland,
EMC version,
IP68

IP68

Size

M20
M20
M20
M20
M25
M25
M32
M32
M40
M40

Clamping range
(mm)

4..65
6.5..95
7..10.5
9..13
6.5..95
9..13
11.5..155
14 ... 18

17 ...20.5
20...25

Technical characteristics

Material (cable glands)

RoHS

Part number

19 62 000 5081
19 62 000 5080
19 62 000 5082
19 62 000 5084
19 62 000 5090
19 62 000 5092
19 62 000 5094
19 62 000 5096
19 62 000 5097
19 62 000 5098

Metal

compliant with exemption

Drawing
(dimensions in mm)

Outer cable @ SW E Shielding @ B
65..95 22 244 35..85
4..65 22 24.4 25...65
7..105 22 24.4 6.5...10.5
9..13 22 24.4 6.5...105
65...95 22 31.2 3..8
9..13 28 31.2 48..8
11.5...15.5 35 38.5 8..135
14...18 35 38.5 9..145
17 ...20.5 43 47.3 15...20
20...25 43 47.3 15...20

Accesso-
ries

Han
80

23


https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005081
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005080
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005082
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005084
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005090
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005092
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005094
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005096
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005097
https://b2b.harting.com/ebusiness/eng_GBR/19620005098

